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Event 8a: U15 Boys Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 38 Lucas STRBIK (NSW) 2:32.009
Half Lap 13.774 (2)

Lap 1 23.193 23.193 (2)
Lap 2 18.252 41.445 (2)
Lap 3 18.240 59.686 (2)
Lap 4 18.385 1:18.072 (2)
Lap 5 18.593 1:36.665 (2)
Lap 6 18.540 1:55.206 (1)
Lap 7 18.433 2:13.639 (1)
Lap 8 18.369 2:32.009 (1)

2. 55 Joseph NATOLI (VIC) 2:34.464 +2.455
Half Lap 13.225 13.225 (1)

Lap 1 22.292 22.292 (1)
Lap 2 18.012 40.305 (1)
Lap 3 18.200 58.506 (1)
Lap 4 18.501 1:17.007 (1)
Lap 5 19.047 1:36.055 (1)
Lap 6 19.482 1:55.538 (2)
Lap 7 19.474 2:15.013 (2)
Lap 8 19.451 2:34.464 (2)


